
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 8 6 9087108 66105Oakley M EE 124615 AA CHE

2 Targets: 8 8 8 7 887588 68105Davies GN WW 1033 AA WDB

2 Targets: 8 8 8 6 888698 45108Evans S WW 155 AA WDB

4 Targets: 8 8 8 6 8556108 27107Weston E EE 93361 AA STA

5 Targets: 8 6 7 6 816787 5894Jones JC EE 73399 AA WAL

6 Targets: 8 7 8 7 795588 5585Holmes R EE 132398 AA LAN
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 7 7 6 8564108 77105Edwards S EE 128838 A DER

2 Targets: 8 8 8 7 8466106 4588Dale M EE 119357 A CHE

2 Targets: 8 7 8 8 846587 6588Tomlinson D EE 130442 A MER

Yes4 Targets: 8 7 8 6 838487 6696Humphreys RJ EE 116152 A WAL

Yes5 Targets: 8 6 8 7 8265107 6685Bate P EE 85393 A DER

6 Targets: 7 6 8 6 807696 4876Mckenzie R EE 112575 A NOT

Yes7 Targets: 8 7 8 5 752587 6496Humphreys DI EE 104234 A WAL

7 Targets: 7 3 7 6 757498 6585Palmer R EE 138677 A NOT

7 Targets: 8 4 7 7 758584 7584Read AJ EE 64203 A DER

Yes10 Targets: 6 8 7 5 737497 4475Warren P EE 129603 A YOR

11 Targets: 8 7 8 2 716487 3693Davies JM WW 2867 A WDB

Yes12 Targets: 8 6 7 2 635476 2493Bevan G EE 73476 A DER

Yes13 Targets: 4 0 7 5 613485 6496Bergin JS EE 142112 A LAN

Yes14 Targets: 6 4 7 4 542482 3374Thompson B EE 85282 A YOR
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
19/09/2021Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 8 5 8355106 7697Williams L EE 138183 B CHE

2 Targets: 8 7 8 6 825597 6777Dunn R EE 141107 B LAN

3 Targets: 8 4 7 5 764688 56105Barnes AC EE 119611 B DER

4 Targets: 8 4 7 3 757566 78104Clark LM EE 140556 B YOR

4 Targets: 6 8 7 4 755378 76104Newton I EE 141122 B LAN

Yes6 Targets: 7 7 7 6 7443106 37104Farrell M EE 132753 B CHE

6 Targets: 8 4 7 7 7443105 56105Richardson NR EE 140516 B YOR

8 Targets: 7 4 8 6 7356107 2675Brown A EE 140993 B DER

8 Targets: 6 5 7 4 736568 66104Dale S EE 90855 B LEI

Yes8 Targets: 8 7 7 5 7332106 6757Dixon AL EE 123921 B DER

11 Targets: 6 8 5 3 696795 7274Mckenzie J EE 112574 B NOT

Yes12 Targets: 8 7 7 5 6842104 6591Gombos P EE 87693 B LAN

Yes13 Targets: 7 7 7 6 674483 5682Gallagher J EE 107984 B LAN

Yes14 Targets: 6 6 7 5 646276 5392Baguley P EE 106136 B CHE

15 Targets: 8 6 8 2 583384 2482Thomas IT EE 141008 B CHE
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
19/09/2021Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 8 6 3 7546106 4794Williams SD EE 144170 C CHE

Yes2 Targets: 8 7 8 3 7463107 7375Pattison M EE 133097 C CHE

Yes3 Targets: 8 7 6 3 734696 5595Hill P EE 119047 C LAN

Yes4 Targets: 8 5 8 2 716498 5574Collier TJ EE 136030 C YOR

5 Targets: 8 4 4 5 707597 5493Holt S EE 127339 C YOR

6 Targets: 8 4 5 5 6955107 5573Barnes NJ EE 119618 C DER

6 Targets: 8 6 7 4 693685 5395Tickle C EE 142524 C LAN

8 Targets: 7 6 7 6 684484 33106Haworth P EE 125393 C LAN

Yes9 Targets: 7 4 7 6 676488 4553Buckley SJW EE 143716 C LAN

9 Targets: 8 6 7 3 676397 4473Burton J EE 142772 C* DER

Yes11 Targets: 7 6 6 5 653486 6464Eyre R EE 130715 C LAN

Yes11 Targets: 7 5 7 6 654563 7186McGuckin JF EE 118318 C* ESX

13 Targets: 6 6 7 6 645387 3274Ackland J EE 138319 C* CHE

Yes13 Targets: 7 6 6 5 642556 34105Warner G EE 144629 C LAN

Yes15 Targets: 7 6 8 4 635283 4394Dolby SM EE 129058 C DER

15 Targets: 8 6 8 5 634483 6452Fawcett ARF EE 141363 C YOR

17 Targets: 7 7 7 4 615392 0476Heaford JNT EE 142346 C CHE

Yes18 Targets: 7 5 5 4 594574 4293Sprowell A EE 141489 C LAN

Yes19 Targets: 6 2 5 5 582267 5495Kitson S EE 142559 C* DER
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
19/09/2021Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 7 7 1 2 544493 4283Hunter B EE 138110 C YOR

Yes20 Targets: 7 4 8 3 546473 1344Sprowell T EE 141490 C LAN

Yes22 Targets: 6 4 5 3 502465 3444Gallagher T EE 140418 C LAN

Yes23 Targets: 5 4 6 3 454395 33Hill G EE 119048 C LAN

23 Targets: 4 7 7 1 452243 2274Samworth A EE 142272 C CHE

Yes25 Targets: 7 7 5 4 443280 0251Corke S EE 141355 C STA

Yes26 Targets: 7 3 4 2 423394 1132Casswell M EE 135353 C YOR
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
19/09/2021Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 8 6 807696 4876Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY NOT

2 Targets: 8 6 7 3 676397 4473Burton J EE 142772 LDY DER

Yes3 Targets: 7 5 5 4 594574 4293Sprowell A EE 141489 LDY LAN

Yes4 Targets: 6 2 5 5 582267 5495Kitson S EE 142559 LDY DER

Yes5 Targets: 5 4 6 3 454395 33Hill G EE 119048 LDY LAN
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 8 6 9087108 66105Oakley M EE 124615 SNR CHE

2 Targets: 8 8 8 7 887588 68105Davies GN WW 1033 SNR WDB

2 Targets: 8 8 8 6 888698 45108Evans S WW 155 SNR WDB

4 Targets: 8 8 8 6 8556108 27107Weston E EE 93361 SNR STA

5 Targets: 8 8 8 7 8466106 4588Dale M EE 119357 SNR CHE

5 Targets: 8 7 8 8 846587 6588Tomlinson D EE 130442 SNR MER

Yes7 Targets: 8 7 8 6 838487 6696Humphreys RJ EE 116152 SNR WAL

7 Targets: 8 7 8 5 8355106 7697Williams L EE 138183 SNR CHE

9 Targets: 8 6 7 6 816787 5894Jones JC EE 73399 SNR WAL

10 Targets: 8 7 8 7 795588 5585Holmes R EE 132398 SNR LAN

11 Targets: 8 4 7 5 764688 56105Barnes AC EE 119611 SNR DER

12 Targets: 8 4 7 3 757566 78104Clark LM EE 140556 SNR YOR

Yes12 Targets: 8 7 8 5 752587 6496Humphreys DI EE 104234 SNR WAL

12 Targets: 6 8 7 4 755378 76104Newton I EE 141122 SNR LAN

12 Targets: 7 3 7 6 757498 6585Palmer R EE 138677 SNR NOT

Yes12 Targets: 8 8 6 3 7546106 4794Williams SD EE 144170 SNR CHE

Yes17 Targets: 7 7 7 6 7443106 37104Farrell M EE 132753 SNR CHE

17 Targets: 8 4 7 7 7443105 56105Richardson NR EE 140516 SNR YOR

19 Targets: 7 4 8 6 7356107 2675Brown A EE 140993 SNR DER
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes19 Targets: 8 7 7 5 7332106 6757Dixon AL EE 123921 SNR DER

Yes19 Targets: 6 8 7 5 737497 4475Warren P EE 129603 SNR YOR

22 Targets: 8 7 8 2 716487 3693Davies JM WW 2867 SNR WDB

23 Targets: 8 4 5 5 6955107 5573Barnes NJ EE 119618 SNR DER

23 Targets: 8 6 7 4 693685 5395Tickle C EE 142524 SNR LAN

Yes25 Targets: 8 7 7 5 6842104 6591Gombos P EE 87693 SNR LAN

25 Targets: 7 6 7 6 684484 33106Haworth P EE 125393 SNR LAN

Yes27 Targets: 7 4 7 6 676488 4553Buckley SJW EE 143716 SNR LAN

Yes28 Targets: 7 5 7 6 654563 7186McGuckin JF EE 118318 SNR ESX

29 Targets: 6 6 7 6 645387 3274Ackland J EE 138319 SNR CHE

30 Targets: 8 6 8 5 634483 6452Fawcett ARF EE 141363 SNR YOR

Yes31 Targets: 4 0 7 5 613485 6496Bergin JS EE 142112 SNR LAN

31 Targets: 7 7 7 4 615392 0476Heaford JNT EE 142346 SNR CHE

33 Targets: 8 6 8 2 583384 2482Thomas IT EE 141008 SNR CHE

Yes34 Targets: 7 4 8 3 546473 1344Sprowell T EE 141490 SNR LAN

35 Targets: 4 7 7 1 452243 2274Samworth A EE 142272 SNR CHE

Yes36 Targets: 7 7 5 4 443280 0251Corke S EE 141355 SNR STA

Yes37 Targets: 7 3 4 2 423394 1132Casswell M EE 135353 SNR YOR
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100 Bird Registered Sporting Competition ESP
19/09/2021Old Glossop Clay S.G.

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes1 Targets: 8 7 7 6 8564108 77105Edwards S EE 128838 VET DER

Yes2 Targets: 8 6 8 7 8265107 6685Bate P EE 85393 VET DER

2 Targets: 8 7 8 6 825597 6777Dunn R EE 141107 VET LAN

4 Targets: 8 4 7 7 758584 7584Read AJ EE 64203 VET DER

Yes5 Targets: 8 7 8 3 7463107 7375Pattison M EE 133097 VET CHE

6 Targets: 6 5 7 4 736568 66104Dale S EE 90855 VET LEI

Yes6 Targets: 8 7 6 3 734696 5595Hill P EE 119047 VET LAN

Yes8 Targets: 8 5 8 2 716498 5574Collier TJ EE 136030 VET YOR

9 Targets: 8 4 4 5 707597 5493Holt S EE 127339 VET YOR

10 Targets: 6 8 5 3 696795 7274Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET NOT

Yes11 Targets: 7 7 7 6 674483 5682Gallagher J EE 107984 VET LAN

Yes12 Targets: 7 6 6 5 653486 6464Eyre R EE 130715 VET LAN

Yes13 Targets: 6 6 7 5 646276 5392Baguley P EE 106136 VET CHE

Yes13 Targets: 7 6 6 5 642556 34105Warner G EE 144629 VET LAN

Yes15 Targets: 8 6 7 2 635476 2493Bevan G EE 73476 VET DER

Yes15 Targets: 7 6 8 4 635283 4394Dolby SM EE 129058 VET DER

Yes17 Targets: 7 7 1 2 544493 4283Hunter B EE 138110 VET YOR

Yes17 Targets: 6 4 7 4 542482 3374Thompson B EE 85282 VET YOR

Yes19 Targets: 6 4 5 3 502465 3444Gallagher T EE 140418 VET LAN
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

Yes20 Targets: 5 4 6 3 454395 33Hill G EE 119048 VET LAN
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